
 

2024 

QUEENSLAND STATE TEAM CAPTAINS 
 

QLD TEAM CAPTAINS 
BridgeƩe Dalmau & CharloƩe Ostwald 

DRESSAGE 
Ella Forbes & Zara-Jane Mead 

JUMPING 
Annabelle Rogan & Georgia Creed 

SHOW HORSE 
Isabella DoƩa & Lara Crawford 

COMBINED TRAINING 
Chloe Bruggemann & Lara Roederer 

EVENTING 
Billie Lowson & Mia Nolan 

 
TEAM MANAGER: MaƩ Ostwald ASSIST TEAM MANAGER: Belinda Gordon 

CHEF D’EQUIPE: Khyl Domrow 



 2024 QUEENSLAND INTERSCHOOL DRESSAGE TEAM 
Karsten Quast MAYVILLE LODGE MICKEY Gowrie State School 
Bonnie Collins CROWN LODGE BUMBLE BEE Eumundi State School 

Jillian MoƯat RUSSELL POCKET FIRST EDITION Carlisle Adventist College 
Lyla Russell WHITMERE ROYAL OPERA St Carthage's Primary School 

Ziva Fitzpatrick ZELESTA Eumundi State School 
Maddison Gibson SAILOR OF THE SEA Nambour Christian College 

Kalli Nowell LANGTREE IN FOCUS Taroom P-10 State School 
Chloe Walker IMROCK SPARKIE St Andrews Anglican College 
Amy Renton SIR CODGE Mirani State School 
Amy Renton BALTHAZORS QUEST Mirani State School 

Lilly May LE GRANDE ANDRES Genesis Christian College 
Aleesha Short ABSOLUTE GOLD Chinchilla State High School 
Amber Kahler KUPEREE DON PHINESSE The Glennie School 

Fraser Deverill HARPER PARK FIRST AGENT Emmaus College 
Scarlett Landman KRACKER JAX LB Nanango State High School 

Sarah Roberts RESTDOWNS MIDNIGHT MOON St Teresa's Catholic College 
Sienna Savage LAYLA GIRL Emmanuel Anglican College 
Asha Hoolihan BEAUPARC ROSE GOLD St Andrews Anglican College 
Sofia Anthony BELLTREES NELSON Brisbane Girls Grammar School 

Chloe Bruggemann ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College 
Jemima Southwood ASHAM FIREMAN Fairholme College 

Ella Forbes AZTEC EAGLE STAR Genesis Christian College 
Mia Doogue KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Sunshine Coast Grammar School 
Eloise Kings FIORETTI The Glennie School 

Sophia Mcmillan DYRRING PARK FROELICK Stuartholme School 
Macy Pavia GRIDIRON Home School 

Morgan Lyall MR BANKS Genesis Christian College 
Alicia Dyke INDI MOLLOY Emmaus College 

Charlotte Ostwald FAIRBANKS IPOD Fairholme College 
Isabella Ostwald SILVERDENE PHARAOH Fairholme College 

Zoe Hoskinson KAROUSELLE PALADIN Australian Christian College 
Tamika Donald THE SILVER ROSE Somerville House 

Zara-jane Mead ENGEL D'OTTIE Grace Lutheran College 

Zali Greeney JAG CLASSIQUE Lindisfarne Anglican Grammar School 

Bridgette Dalmau BON JOVI MH Stuartholme School 

Isabella Anderson FORTUNE COOKIE The Glennie School 



 

2024 

QUEENSLAND JUMPING TEAM 

India Hemsworth SANDSTONE IZZY Byron Community  Primary School 
Poppy Kruberg OAKLANDS PARK PRIME TIME St Thomas Catholic Primary School 
Poppy Kruberg JOSHUA BROOK LACEY St Thomas Catholic Primary School 
Arianah Bazzan CAPESTHORNE PARK LIMERICK St Patricks Catholic Primary School 

Hayley Wall DIEHARD DIVA Glasshouse Christian College 
Charlotte Roche SPEEDY QUEST St Mary's Primary School 

Georgia-Ray Parker TREFOIL Nambour Christian College 
Hunter Potter-lowe WITZ  FABIO St. Patrick's Primary School 

Rose Bell BLUE JEANS Somerville House 
Karina Reeve-Johnson SKYWALKER West Moreton Anglican College 

Willa Boersma SUNSET SAFARI West Moreton Anglican College 
Mia Jensen WELCOME STRANGER Tamborine Mountain College 

Georgia Creed NINA MPH Australian Christian College 
Claudia Wyatt BRADYVALE ILLUSION McAuley College 
Holly Taunton JAYBEE CASTILLE Riverside Christian College 

Ella Vizer VIVID ENCOUNTER St Patricks College  
James Hosie AMS AJACCIO NZPH Grace Lutheran College 

Bella Witt TWIDALE CHANTILLY St John's Catholic School  
Kate Frith SKEEDAZZLE Fairholme College 

Zavanah Cochran FINCH FARM VALENTINA Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 
Mia Nolan UNDIEES The Glennie School 

Charli Wallis BYALEE ROSEMARY Riverside Christian College 
Makayla English ITS BLAZEN Carlisle Adventist College 

James Hosie AMS AJACCIO NZPH Grace Lutheran College 
Annabelle Rogan BENELONG PEANUT Fairholme College 

Lucy Blissett CALVESTON BONANZA Emmaus College 
Adelaide Gilbert LITTLE DOVE Fairholme College 

Holly Taunton VICTORIOUS HIT Riverside Christian College 
Charli Wallis QUANTICO GNZ Riverside Christian College 
Billie Lowson PIRELLONE Somerville House 



 
QUEENSLAND SHOW HORSE TEAM 

Bronte Raymont WHITMERE CARNABY STREET St Patricks College 
Ruby Hooper WYANN ALFA ROMEO Fairholme College 

Fraser Deverill HARPER PARK FIRST AGENT Emmaus College  
Asha Hoolihan BEAUPARC ROSE GOLD St Andrews Anglican College 
Amber Kahler KUPEREE DON PHINESSE The Glennie School  

Indigo Kelly BELLA VIXEN The Glennie School  
Ruby Ventham BE AVANT GARDE Nambour State College 

Jorja Hayes WILLOWCROFT WIZARD Sunshine Coast Grammar School 
Kendra Macdonald REGAL DOVE Fairholme College 

Imogen Lowe OLD STATION LITTLE JOE Australian Christian College  
Emily Davis GAMBEL ON DALLAS Fairholme College 

Sophie Sidney SALIENT PARK BOUNCER Isis District State High School 
Bridie Raymont BORDERSHOW TWILIGHT Eumundi State School 
Sophia Nugent GRANDCHESTER SPRING MELODY St Joseph's Primary Glen Innes 

Kalli Nowell ELRAY PUSH MY BUTTON Taroom P-10 State School 
Alicia Balen DARA PARK TOY TROOPER Middle Ridge State School 

Sophia Nugent ELVONARA PARK KANDYMAN St Joseph's Primary Glen Innes 
Lyla Russell WHITMERE ROYAL OPERA St Carthage's Primary School 

Bridie Raymont EAGLE PARK POPOVER Eumundi State School 
Eliza Little LLINEZ BROOKS DIAMOND Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 

Honey Freihaut BLACKMOUNT HONEY GLAZE Cawarral State School 
Savannah Deacon NEIGH NEIGH BluƯ State School 
Claire Fuhrmann KERULEN TANSY St Andrew's Catholic Primary 

Eloise Hughes EDGE HILL TICKETY BOO Emmaus College 
Ashley Robbins DSTULARA FURSANDRO Caloundra City Private School 
Isabella Dotta DREAMTIME FLIRTINI Clayfield College 
Lara Crawford FANDANGLES Australian Christian College 

Roxy Litzow BELAH PEARL West Moerton Anglican College 
Isabella Anderson BORONIA APPLAUSE The Glennie School 

Zali Greeney JAG CLASSIQUE Lindisfarne Anglican Grammar School 
Emily Mccabe LP HEARTS N DIAMONDS Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 
Isabella Dotta NATIONAL VELVET Clayfield College 
Maya Hoolihan CALVESTON FRIAR TUCK Australian Industry Trade College 

Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN Fairholme College 
Mia Nolan UNDIEES The Glennie School 

Ella Forbes  AZTEC EAGLE STAR Genesis Christian College 



 

2024 

QUEENSLAND COMBINED TRAINING TEAM 
Savannah Deacon PRIMROSE PARK CASINO BluƯ State School 

Bonnie Collins CROWN LODGE BUMBLE BEE Eumundi State School 
Lily Frampton DUSTIN MIDNIGHT CATT Dayboro State School 

Honey Freihaut BLACKMOUNT HONEY GLAZE Cawarral State School 
Karsten Quast MAYVILLE LODGE MICKEY Gowrie State School 

Finn Pilcher JABBARWOCKY Sunshine Coast Grammar School 
Isabelle Gilmore PLOVERS REST Emu Creek State School 

Chloe Walker IMROCK SPARKIE St Andrews Anglican College  
Maddison Gibson SAILOR OF THE SEA Nambour Christian College 

Hunter Potter-lowe WITZ  FABIO St. Patrick's Primary School 
Jett BiƯin CSU BOLT Sunshine Coast Grammar School 

Georgia-Ray Parker TREFOIL Nambour Christian College 
Grace Collins HILLCREST RUBY Noosa District State High School 
Morgan Lyall MORGANVALE EN VOGUE Genesis Christian College 

Matilda Christian MCARTHURPARC MISSOURI Kedron State High 
Sienna Savage LAYLA GIRL Emmanuel Anglican College 

Chloe Bruggemann ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme College 
Summer Lindgren BINDI BOO St Josephs College 
Scarlett Landman KRACKER JAX LB Nanango State High School 

Sophie Sidney SALIENT PARK BOUNCER Isis District State High School 
Bella Witt JAYBEE CABARET St John's Catholic School 

Georgie Hill NOTUS BARMAN Fairholme College 
Matilda Canavan FINCH FARM MIAMI Matthew Flinders Anglican College 

Lucy Blissett CALVESTON BONANZA Emmaus College 
Kate Frith SKEEDAZZLE Fairholme College  

Geneva Searle KENTAUR PIA BELLA Fairholme College  
Jemima Southwood ASHAM FIREMAN Fairholme College  

Lara Roederer FINCH FARM AZARAH Hubbard's School 
Charlotte Ostwald FAIRBANKS IPOD Fairholme College  

Billie Lowson PIRELLONE Somerville House 
Adelaide Gilbert LITTLE DOVE Fairholme College  



 

2024 

QUEENSLAND EVENTING TEAM 

Lola Berriman Dragon Hawk Independent 
Ella Rashleigh  Goosebumps Concordia Lutherian College 
Willa Boersma Burrowa GryƯ West Moreton Anglican College 

Summer Lindgren Kingston St Joseph’s College 
Annabelle Brown Jawarra Havana Lindisfarne Anglican Grammar 

Ella Rashleigh  Prosody Concordia Lutherian College 
Abbey Gordon Belrock Nadal Fairholme College 

Kaida MacDonald Ridgefields Artic Warlock Fairholme College 
Amiteal Smith Ottaba Moonshine Australian Christian College 

Sienna Mickelbourgh Binsosmokie Downlands College 
Isabella Baker Ash With Flash Dalby State High School 

Amelia BobyreƯ Royal Addiction Sunshine Coast Grammar School 
Zara Wyatt Lincolnfield Latte McAuley College 

Summer Jacob Calveston Prince Elliot Home School 
Pippa Lowson Mallory Square Somerville House 
Geneva Searle Grey Opinion Fairholme College 
Ashlee Lowe Jackpot Jimmy Tamborine Mountain College 


